

Current Price List 01/01/2025

MORE WAYS TO SAVE! You can save money by depositing money into your account, becoming a member, or do both and save even more. By depositing money into your account you will receive a 5% bonus making your effective rate 5% lower. If you become a member you will get special member rates and can still take adantage of the upfront payment bonus.

Aircraft Rates:

	Non	Effective	Membership	Membership PLUS
Aircraft	Member	Bonus		Effective Bonus
C172S	\$215.00	\$204.25	\$195.00	\$185.25
C172S G1000	\$235.00	\$223.25	\$215.00	\$204.25
Tecnam P2006T	\$410.00	\$389.50	\$390.00	\$370.50
Redbird TD 2	\$30.00	\$28.50	Free	Free

Bonus rate:

For upfront account deposits:

Deposit	Receive	
\$1,000.00	\$1,050.00	
\$2,000.00	\$2,100.00	
\$3,000.00	\$3,150.00	
\$4,000.00	\$4,200.00	

Note: the invoice will show the normal or membership rate but since the bonus money was added to the account balance earlier the effective rate will be lower.

Membership Details:

Membership cost is \$50.00 per month and **AUTOMATICALLY RENEWS every month**, please advice prior to the last day if you would like to cancel.

Instructor Rates in Our Aircraft:

	Non	Effective	Membership	Membership PLUS
Туре	Member	Bonus		Effective Bonus
Instructor	\$80.00	\$76.00	\$74.40	\$70.68
Senior Instructor	\$90.00	\$85.50	\$83.70	\$79.52

Please reach out for rates in customer provided aircraft.

Ground and flight instruction is billed at the same rate.

Fuel will purchased at other airports will be credited to your FSP account after submitting the receipt by email. PLEASE NOTE: the max per gallon price for credit is \$6.00.